
 SUMMER BRUNCH MENU
£32 FOR 2 COURSES | £35 FOR 3 COURSES

ADD 90 MINUTES OF UNLIMITED DRINKS FOR £30

STARTERS

(V) = VEGETARIAN  |  (VE) = VEGAN

Salmon Tartare & Avocado

nori, cracker, spicy shichimi togarashi

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Waffle

crispy bacon, maple syrup, Sriracha mayo

Engel 6oz Beef Burger

Grilled cheese, fried egg, maple bacon, homemade

burger relish, brioche bun

Eggs Benedict or Eggs Royale

Brunswick ham or smoked salmon, English

muffin, hollandaise, smoked paprika oil

Engel Breakfast Hot Dog

(pork or vegetarian (v) sausage)

German sausage, sautéed mushroom & onion, crispy

bacon, mustard, ketchup, fried egg, brioche

Cake of the Day

freshly-baked: ask the team for details

Steak & Eggs    (£12 supplement)
180g sirloin steak, fried egg, fries

Lobster Roll    (£12 supplement)
pickles, Boston lettuce, spicy Japanese mayo,

coriander cress, avocado mousse, finger lime,

brioche bun

Full Veggie Breakfast (v/ve)
grilled halloumi, avocado, wild mushrooms,

tomato, toasted garlic sourdough

SWEET
Black Forest Pancake (v)
chocolate and cherry pancake, whipped cream,

chocolate sauce

Brioche French Toast (v)
maple glaze, berries, honeycomb, mint

Apfelstrudel with Custard (v)
warm apple strudel, honeycomb, vanilla custard

ON THE SIDE
Potato Frites (v)    (£4 supplement with truffle)
Rosemary sea salt

Summer Side Salad (v)
house dressing

Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team know upon placing your order.

Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.

Burrata

burrata, spicy tomato & basil, toasted garlic sourdough

MAIN COURSES
Crispy Sea Bass

Grilled spring onions, soy dressing, dukkah

Potato Rösti

Parmesan

FREE-FLOWING DRINKS
Bella Modella

Prosecco Brut NV,

Veneto, Italy

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco,

Soda Water

Birdie Spritz

Birdie Kümmel, Prosecco,

Franklin & Sons Grapefruit Soda



CHAMPAGNE BRUNCH

RAISE A GLASS TO THE WEEKEND WITH 
HALF-PRICE CHAMPAGNE 

HALF-PRICE CHAMPAGNE                                                   

nv       R de Ruinart                                                                                          

nv       Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’                                                                  

nv       Ruinart ‘Rosé’                                                                                                                                                               

2013  Dom Pérignon Brut    

                                                                           

2003    Dom Pérignon ‘Plénitude Deuxieme P2’

NOW

125 ML

    

£10

  

•

•

£30

•

NOW

BTL

    

£57.5

  

£104

 

£104

  

£192.5

£425

CHAMPAGNE                                                                       

nv       Telmont ‘Brut’ Réserve                                                                     

nv       Telmont ‘Rosé’ Réserve

      

nv Telmont Réserve de la Terre, Organic                                                                                                                       

2015  Grand Vintage, Moët and Chandon                                              

nv       Krug Grande Cuvée                                                                              

125 ML

£15.5

 

£16.5

  

£30

  

•

  

•

BTL

£82

 

£92

  

£215

    

£175

  

£430

WAS

125 ML

    

£20 

•

•

£60

•

WAS

BTL

    

£115

  

£208

 

£208

  

£285

£850


