

## SUMMER BRUNCH MENU £32 FOR 2 COURSES | £35 FOR 3 COURSES ADD 90 MINUTES OF UNLIMITED DRINKS FOR £30

## FREE-FLOWING DRINKS

Bella Modella
Prosecco Brut NV,
Veneto, Italy

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco,
Soda Water

Birdie Spritz
Birdie Kümmel, Prosecco,
Franklin & Sons Grapefruit Soda

## STARTERS

Eggs Benedict or Eggs Royale

Brunswick ham or smoked salmon, English muffin, hollandaise, smoked paprika oil

Engel Breakfast Hot Dog

(pork or vegetarian (v) sausage)

German sausage, sautéed mushroom & onion, crispy bacon, mustard, ketchup, fried egg, brioche

Burrata

burrata, spicy tomato & basil, toasted garlic sourdough

## **MAIN COURSES**

Engel 6oz Beef Burger

Grilled cheese, fried egg, maple bacon, homemade burger relish, brioche bun

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Waffle

crispy bacon, maple syrup, Sriracha mayo

Full Veggie Breakfast (v/ve)

grilled halloumi, avocado, wild mushrooms, tomato, toasted garlic sourdough

### **SWEET**

Black Forest Pancake (v)

chocolate and cherry pancake, whipped cream, chocolate sauce

Brioche French Toast (v)

maple glaze, berries, honeycomb, mint

## ON THE SIDE

Potato Frites (v) (£4 supplement with truffle)

Rosemary sea salt

Potato Rösti

Parmesan

#### Salmon Tartare & Avocado

nori, cracker, spicy shichimi togarashi

#### Lobster Roll (£12 supplement)

pickles, Boston lettuce, spicy Japanese mayo, coriander cress, avocado mousse, finger lime, brioche bun

#### Crispy Sea Bass

Grilled spring onions, soy dressing, dukkah

Steak & Eggs (£12 supplement)

180g sirloin steak, fried egg, fries

#### Apfelstrudel with Custard (v)

warm apple strudel, honeycomb, vanilla custard

Cake of the Day

freshly-baked: ask the team for details

Summer Side Salad (v)

house dressing



## **CHAMPAGNE BRUNCH**

# RAISE A GLASS TO THE WEEKEND WITH HALF-PRICE CHAMPAGNE

HALF DRIOT OHA	WAS	S NOW	WAS	NOW	
HALF-PRICE CHA	MPAGNE 125 ML	125 ML	BTL	BTL	
nv R de Ruinart	£20	£10	£ <del>115</del>	£57.5	
nv Ruinart 'Blanc de Blanc	33'		£208	£104	
nv Ruinart 'Rosé'			£208	£104	
2013 Dom Pérignon Brut	£ <del>60</del>	£30	£285	£192.5	
2003 Dom Pérignon 'Plénitu	ude Deuxieme P2'	•	£850	£425	
CHAMPAGNE		125 ML		BTL	
nv Telmont 'Brut' Réserve		£15.5		£82	
nv Telmont 'Rosé' Réserve		£16.5		£92	
nv Telmont Réserve de la Ter	re, Organic	£30		£215	
2015 Grand Vintage, Moët ar	nd Chandon	anith	THIRITIAN THE	£175	
nv Krug Grande Cuvée		Millin.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	£430	